
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

No.
2

79
24
2A
5

20
27
21
25
32
52
28
8

55
93
38
73
22

142
85
51

61C
63
61

PIC
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4
5
1
6
7
2
8
3
1
4
2
5
6
7
8
9
9

Name
Dave Handy
Bobby Brown
Lee Brahin
Ron Hornig
Ben Sinnott
Scott Fairchild
Douglas Meis
Dave Fairchild
David Baughman
Les Bowers
Chris Forrer
Bruce Domeck
David Allison
James Moore
Andrew Barron
Bradley Miller
Michael Spence
Bob Lamontagne
Jim Steinmetz
Garry Tapp
Brian Thomas
John Mihalich
Scott Nettleship
Claude Gagne

Class
2FB
2FB
2FB
2FB
2CF
2CF
2CF
2CF
2CF
2FF
2CF
2CF
2FF
2CF
2FF
2PCF
2FF
2PCF
2FF
2FF
2FF
2FF
2CF
2FF

Best Time
1:58.436
1:58.193
2:01.226
2:04.189
2:06.939
2:07.903
2:08.949
2:13.812
2:13.194
2:13.466
2:13.545
2:15.750
2:15.807
2:15.821
2:16.309
2:16.245
2:17.285
2:16.882
2:18.632
2:19.258
2:20.439
2:22.218
2:11.798
2:36.977

Laps
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7

Year
1968
1971
1971
1971
1979
1978
1974
1979
1976
1971
1978
1976
1969
1980
1969
1979
1972
1984
1969
1969
1969
1969
1981
1972

Make
Brabham
Brabham
Brabham
Brabham
Crossle
Zink
Lola
Zink
Crossle
Hawke
Tiga
Lola
Alexis
Lola
Lotus
Crossle
Crossle
Sparton
Merlyn
Winkleman
Lotus
Lotus
Crossle
Lotus

Model
BT29
BT35
BT35
BT35
32 FF
Z-10
T340
Z-10
32F
DL2a
Formula Ford
T342
MK15
T540
61
35F
20F
Formula Ford
11A
WDF 1
51
Type 61
45F
61M

Engine
1600cc
1594cc
1594cc
1600cc
1600cc
1600cc
1600cc
1600cc
1601cc
1600cc
1600cc
1608cc
1600cc
1600cc
1599cc
1600cc
1602cc
1600cc
1598cc
1600cc
1600cc
1605cc
1600cc
1600cc

Hometown
Semora NC
Oyster Bay Cove NY
Cherry Hill NJ
Laramie WY
Fairfield CT
Powhatan VA
Winston-Salem NC
Midlothian VA
Louisville KY
Roanoke VA
Pensacola FL
Louisville KY
Dunn NC
Louisville KY
Houston TX
Greensboro NC
Louisville KY
Traverse City MI
Park City UT
Dillon CO
Siler City NC
Craig CO
Wake Forest NC
Embrun ON

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/27/2014 5:44:47 PM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

Margin of Victory
0.326

Avg. Speed
97.492

Best Lap Tm
1:58.193

Best Spd
99.600

Best Lap by
79 - Bobby Brown

2014 SVRA The Heacock Classic Gold Cup

Group  2

Race 1

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:40:06

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 Miles

9/27/2014 04:10 PM



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

No.
2

79
24
5

20
27
63
21
25
93
28
8

55
142
38
85
22

61C
39
61
2A
73
52

PIC
1
2
3
1
2
3
4
5
6
1
7
2
8
3
1
4
2
5
6
7
4
8
9

Name
Dave Handy
Bobby Brown
Lee Brahin
Ben Sinnott
Scott Fairchild
Douglas Meis
Scott Nettleship
Dave Fairchild
David Baughman
Andrew Barron
Bruce Domeck
David Allison
James Moore
Jim Steinmetz
Bradley Miller
Garry Tapp
Bob Lamontagne
John Mihalich
Jane Tapp
Claude Gagne
Ron Hornig
Michael Spence
Chris Forrer

Class
2FB
2FB
2FB
2CF
2CF
2CF
2CF
2CF
2CF
2FF
2CF
2FF
2CF
2FF
2PCF
2FF
2PCF
2FF
2FF
2FF
2FB
2FF
2CF

Best Time
1:58.105
1:57.895
2:01.820
2:05.494
2:05.915
2:07.724
2:09.726
2:10.535
2:13.874
2:14.188
2:13.914
2:14.204
2:14.869
2:14.378
2:16.701
2:17.732
2:16.593
2:20.740
2:25.596
2:40.242
2:03.337
2:15.762
2:18.255

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
6
6
1

Year
1968
1971
1971
1979
1978
1974
1981
1979
1976
1969
1976
1969
1980
1969
1979
1969
1984
1969
1970
1972
1971
1972
1978

Make
Brabham
Brabham
Brabham
Crossle
Zink
Lola
Crossle
Zink
Crossle
Lotus
Lola
Alexis
Lola
Merlyn
Crossle
Winkleman
Sparton
Lotus
Merlyn
Lotus
Brabham
Crossle
Tiga

Model
BT29
BT35
BT35
32 FF
Z-10
T340
45F
Z-10
32F
61
T342
MK15
T540
11A
35F
WDF 1
Formula Ford
Type 61
MK  17
61M
BT35
20F
Formula Ford

Engine
1600cc
1594cc
1594cc
1600cc
1600cc
1600cc
1600cc
1600cc
1601cc
1599cc
1608cc
1600cc
1600cc
1598cc
1600cc
1600cc
1600cc
1605cc
1600cc
1600cc
1600cc
1602cc
1600cc

Hometown
Semora NC
Oyster Bay Cove NY
Cherry Hill NJ
Fairfield CT
Powhatan VA
Winston-Salem NC
Wake Forest NC
Midlothian VA
Louisville KY
Houston TX
Louisville KY
Dunn NC
Louisville KY
Park City UT
Greensboro NC
Dillon CO
Traverse City MI
Craig CO
Dillon CO
Embrun ON
Laramie WY
Louisville KY
Pensacola FL

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/28/2014 5:03:44 PM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  JCH Services

Margin of Victory
0.486

Avg. Speed
88.859

Best Lap Tm
1:57.895

Best Spd
99.852

Best Lap by
79 - Bobby Brown

2014 SVRA The Heacock Classic Gold Cup

Group  2

Gold Cup Race

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:43:30

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 Miles

9/28/2014 04:40 PM


